This document is a general product description and is subject to change without notice. Hyundai Electronics does not  assume any
responsibility for use of circuits described. No patent licenses are implied.
Rev.04  /Dec.97                                                                                                                                                          Hyundai Semiconductor
                                                 HY62U8512-(I) Series
                                                                                                    64Kx8bit CMOS  SRAM
DESCRIPTION
The HY62U8512/HY62U8512-I is a high speed,
low power and 512K bit CMOS SRAM organized

/WE Write Enable Vcc Power(3.0V)
/OE Output Enable Vss Ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Speed Power Temp. Package
HY62U8512LST 85*/100/120 L-part Small TSOP-I(Standard)
HY62U8512LLST 85*/100/120 LL-part Small TSOP-I(Standard)
HY62U8512LST-I 85*/100/120 L-part E.T. Small TSOP-I(Standard)
HY62U8512LLST-I 85*/100/120 LL-part E.T. Small TSOP-I(Standard)
Note 1. E.T. : Extended Temperature, Blank : Normal Temperature
        2. * measured with 30pF test load.
/OE
A15